
Headteacher Message:

Dear Parents and Carers,

It’s been lovely to welcome the children back. We hope 

everyone has had a restful break. 

This week has been a successful and busy first week 

back. Year 4 have produced some lovely home learning 

on their rainforest topic and thankfully year 5 have had 

lovely weather for their River Hamble trip today.

Wishing you all a lovely weekend.

Messages:

Sleep Tips

Year group assemblies at the end of the Spring term focused on sleep 

and how getting enough sleep can really boost learning and focus. 

Children thought about how to improve their sleep, and came up with 

these tips to help! Please see the attached information.

Whole School Dates:

Mon 22/4/24 – Science Showcase afterschool

Thu 25/4/24 – Parent Forum 9.00am

Mon 6/5/24 – May Day Bank Holiday – No school

Wed 22/5/24 – Share My Learning 8.45 and 3.20

Fri 24/5/24 – Last day of term

Fri 21/06/24 – INSET Day – No school

Friday 19th April 2024



Messages Cont.……..

Thank you

Mrs Nutbeam would like to thank all parents that have kindly donated wool for pom pom making. 

Parent Corner

Parent Corner Cancelled Monday 22nd April 2024.

Colour Run

The most colourful event of the school calendar, our annual colour run! Come and run our obstacle course around the infant and junior 

playgrounds, do it as many times as you can, all the while dodging the paint throwers!

When: Saturday 27 April between 11am to 2pm

Where: Shirley Junior School

£6 per ticket (same price for adults/children). Free for spectators to watch

Simply use this link to buy your tickets:

Colour Run Ticket Link

The PTFA/FOSIS team will also be selling tickets & colour run merchandise on the corner of Wilton/ Bellemoor Rd at drop off & pick ups from 

Tuesday 23 April.

https://www.pta-events.co.uk/sjs-ptfa/index.cfm?event=Shop&fbclid=IwAR3aksNo4tZNCdGa4H0j8tFQOfiwXo1ECuDEdvOWeI2y1aGCPFdl0h2lYjo_aem_AevwHAgzzoKGiSntkfZiTs-pasW45fJj8Se-c1BkbUB_9gPq9-8v7bDCFA9m_zDrmV8


Year 3

Watch this space!

Year 4

Friday 17th May – Trip to the Living Rainforest.

Year 5

Watch this space!

Year 6

Thu 9/05/24 – Last after school Math's club

Mon 13/5/24 – SATS Week


